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ISIN:  FR0000124570 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/16 16:04:10

Price
9.015 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-3.22% (-0.30)

FR0000124570
OPM
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,322 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

9.085 EUR (122)
9.14 EUR (121)
9.295 EUR
9.305 EUR
8.825 EUR
9.315 EUR
8.90046 EUR
2,077
18,486.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=125453568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=46229558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000124570&ID_NOTATION=46229558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8292af34ceff7a6cc8edb70834e7c148bebe1738816f64f66ee1313852eae0b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ad4511d9ab974505&time=1721242705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fa06dfce51778052cfc7868049b8552e4727aac03cd3ae4f94bf9ecd3ffd45e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c1f79681785cdbf0&time=1721242705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3cffe166af7a9e713e34d88b8ac5a97e18cc83a70168d27ff8fcf2fdd963f69&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4faf4fc3dd8bfc8ed&time=1721242705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2549f0b2c049b5f331fa6253d28ced8d8de8e24f1c492572c6a4e7d44cfc132c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9dd730f36f1015997&time=1721242705&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8286eb3d313144add7606c8f2f9ba4f04466d191722b2ba874856fe95f87b0b1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fcb56e7cceccc1d3&time=1721242705&tool=RSC

OPMOBILITY

Details

2024/07/16 16:04:10

Price
9.015 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.22% (-0.30)

ISIN FR0000124570
Symbol OPM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,322 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.085 EUR (122)
Ask (Ask size) 9.14 EUR (121)
Open 9.295 EUR
High 9.305 EUR
Low 8.825 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.315 EUR
VWAP 8.90046 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,077
Trading volume 18,486.27
Number of trades 32
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -16.61% -46.06% -64.31%
Perf (abs.) -1.86 -7.96 -16.79
Beta 1.25 1.26 1.26

Volatility 32.91 41.13 39.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OPMOBILITY

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2020/
04/01

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

16:04

15:35

05:55

17:30

08:02

9.384 EUR (563)
9.797 EUR (530)

11.060 EUR (471)

12.438 EUR (480)

13.120 EUR (2024/04/10)
9.000 EUR (2024/06/26)
20.020 EUR (2023/07/24)
9.000 EUR (2024/06/26)

8.97 EUR 0.00 8

23.12 CHF 0.00 1

9.085 EUR 0.00 2

9.26 EUR 0.00 1

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
9.015 EUR 0.02 32
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46229558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40542850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40344789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928492

OPMOBILITY

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
06/14

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

15:32 10.70 USD 0.00

17:35 9.085 EUR 2.31

- - 0.00

08:11 9.255 EUR 0.00

20:40 911 EUR 0.00

1,348

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140912394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11129174

OPMOBILITY

Company profile

Company Logo

op

PLLETHD AR

Contact Details
PLASTIC OMNIUM SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Laurent Burelle

Bernd
Gottschalk

Paul-Henry
Lemarié

Alexandre
Mérieux

Amandine
Chaffois

Anne-Marie
Couderc

Cécile Moutet

Elisabeth
Ourliac

Félicie Burelle

Gonzalve Bich

Ireneusz
Karolak

Jean Burelle

Lucie Maurel-
Aubert

Martina
Buchhauser

Vincent
Labruyére

Virginie Fauvel

Eliane Lemarié

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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